
Jaisalmer -  Ayodhya Dham Aastha Special/04823A - Exp - NWR 
JSM/Jaisalmer to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 

36h 35m - 1650 km - 31 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSM Jaisalmer 16:30 0 1 0 76 224 NWR
2 AQG Ashapura Gomat 17:50 17:53 3m 0 1 102 50 NWR
3 RDRA Ramdevra 18:02 18:05 3m 0 1 109 47 226 NWR
4 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 1 156 74 254 NWR
5 MWT Marwar Lohawat 19:33 19:35 2m 0 1 184 71 289 NWR
6 OSN Osiyan 20:12 20:15 3m 0 1 228 76 NWR
7 MMY Marwar Mathanya 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 260 31 251 NWR
8 JU Jodhpur 21:45 22:30 45m 1 292 83 241 NWR
9 GOTN Gotan 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 376 66 324 NWR
10 MTD Merta Road Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 395 55 322 NWR
11 MDW Marwar Mundwa 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 435 82 334 NWR
12 NGO Nagaur 00:53 00:58 5m 0 2 452 70 296 NWR
13 NOK Nokha 01:42 01:44 2m 0 2 504 40 322 NWR
14 DSO Deshnoke 02:32 02:34 2m 0 2 536 34 275 NWR
15 BKN Bikaner Junction 03:30 04:00 30m 2 568 64 NWR
16 NPS Napasar 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 595 84 237 NWR
17 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 641 74 272 NWR
18 RJR Rajaldesar 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 688 36 307 NWR
19 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 705 57 NWR
20 CUR Churu Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 748 43 NWR
21 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 806 75 NWR
22 LHU Loharu Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 856 61 NWR
23 MHRG Mahendragarh 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 897 24 NWR
24 RE Rewari Junction 12:07 12:17 10m 0 2 947 35 NWR
25 GGN Gurgaon 13:44 13:46 2m 0 2 998 23 214 NR
26 DEC Delhi Cantt. 14:30 14:32 2m 0 2 1015 16 217 NR
27 DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:25 15:40 15m 0 2 1029 28 219 NR
28 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 0 2 1050 51 217 NR
29 HPU Hapur Junction 17:08 17:10 2m 0 2 1087 40 214 NR
30 MB Moradabad Junction 19:45 19:55 10m 0 2 1191 68 193 NR
31 BE Bareilly Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 0 2 1281 57 NR
32 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 01:40 01:50 10m 0 3 1516 41 124 NR
33 AY Ayodhya Dham

Junction
05:05 0 3 1650 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (01:02)

Aug 27 2024 (01:02)

1

1


